
Guru Nanak College 

List of India Chapter 

S. No. Name Email Phone Number 

1 Deepak Dhalewan deepkumardm@gmail.com 95172-4400 

2 Naib Singh Naib-paul@yahoo.com 98723-32131 

3 Kuldeep Singh Gill Kuldeepkotra821@gmail.com 81469-22566 

4 Surinderpal Surinderpal55@gmail.com 94638-633940 

5 Baljinder Singh Baljindersingh113@gmail.com 94643-45789 

6 Jasmail Singh Jasmailsingh86@gmail.com 94630-78347 

7 Surinder Singh Singh-surinder999@gmail.com 95695-55975 

8 Gurdeep Singh Gurdeepgurney1@gmail.com 98720-14570 

9 Shamsher Singh Shamshersingh8684@gmail.com 94632-13744 

10 Sandeep Singh Sandeepsingh.3476@gmail.com 95013-87116 

11 Sharndeep Singh Sharndeepsingh4573@gmail.com 95014-56115 

12 Kulwinder singh Kulwindersingh12@gmail.com 98722-13512 

13 Rajvir kaur Kaurrajvir34@gmail.com 97292-17591 

14 karandeep singh Karandeep2364@gmail.com 82889-09971 

15 Gurwinder Pal Singh Gurwinderpal35@gmail.com 95016-44514 

16 Sukhpreet Sukhpreet5678@yahoo.co.in 98781-18957 

17 Sukhpreet Sukhpreetkaur45@gmail.com 88475-72463 

18 Amanjeet Singh Amanjeet7890@gmail.com 82899-07961 
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19 Kinder Kinder5679@gmail.com 81466-57503 

20 Kinder Kinder.456@yahoo.com 94648-92361 

21 Ashu Rani Raniashu657@gmail.com 94175-64149 

22 Kulwinder Singh Singhkulwinder23@gmail.com 94170-27441 

23 
Roop Singh 

Roop9091@gmail.com 97811-05298 

24 Gurpair Singh Gurpairsingh.2345@gmail.com 98160-85078 

25 Sushampreet Sharma sushamp111@gmail.com 9877443030 

26 Sahil 
insan845@gmail.com 8528678965 

27 Swarnjeet Kaur Navv123456789@gamil.com 6284949414 

28 Gourav Kumar asijaaa.golu@gmail.com 9878780951 

29 Kriti kriti836garg@gmail.com 9417139414 

30 Rohit chinugupta16@gmail.com 9876888052 

31 Bittu bittusinghkhurpa@gmail.com 8529496485 

32 Ashish ashusingla95@gmail.com 9779114883 

33 Shaina sgarg4368@gmail.com 9653635318 

34 Kulbir Singh kulbirhari28@gmail.com 9876945827 

35 Amandeep Sony Amndeepsony56@yahoo.co.in 7986314032 

36 
Sukhdeep Singh 

sukhdeepchouhan98@gmail.com 7986376818 

37 Happy Singh happysingh93665@gmail.com 9988893665 

38 Harpreet Singh Harpreetsingh07161@gmail.com 9115317540 

39 Sukhjeet Singh sukhjeet178@gmail.com 7589391975 
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40 Bhushan kumar nimmabalran@gmail.com 8591239338 

41 Avtar Singh avtarsamra507@gmail.com 
9465121224 

42 Manpreet kaur 
mannudhaliwal01449@gmail.com 

9779141092 

43 Gunjan   Kumari Mewa Singh 9417354993 

44 Binder   Kumar Harbansh Singh 9478932756 

45 Chamkaur Singh chamkaur@gmail.com 8556055485 

46 Gurpreet Singh Edge.travel.finance@gmail.com 86990-04001 

47 Amritpal singh aulakhamrit002@gmail.com 7973232830 

48 
Jaspreet kaur 

jaspreetkaurdhaliwal151@gmail.com 9499175186 

49 Arshdeep kaur Arshbhardaj123@gmail.com 6284618010 

50 Rupinder Kaur Rupindermansa38@gmail.com 6283302763 

51 Jagdeep Singh jagdeepchhine123@gmail.com 9915550552 

52 Harpreet kaur hmaan0372gmail.com 8360639731 

53 Ramanjeet Kaur ramanchouhan17@gmail.com 98765 51417 

54 Balkar Singh balkarbeet710@gmail.com 98767-22039 

55 Sukhpreet Singh sukhsandbu2629@gmail.com 9464481974 

56 Harpinder Singh sidhuhapinder00gmail.com 95012-56310 

57 Manjeet Singh smanjeet587@gmail.com 9815294710 

58 Gagandeep Singh gaganchahal45@gmail.com 9877749423 

59 Jagdeep Singh jagdeepsekhon00@gmail.com 6283942304 

60 Neetu navdeepgharu@gmail.com 7696325101 
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61 Simran Sharma sharmasimran3@gmail.com 8146512621 

62 Manpreet Kaur preet234@gmail.com 6283094534 

63 Rajinder Kaur rajinderkaur345@gmail.com 7888974677 

64 Rekha Rani rekhajaswal0001@gmail.com 9056660300 

65 Balwinder Kaur kaurbalwinder9700@gmail.com 9056813009 

66 Gurpreet Kaur ggurpreetkaur471@gmail.com 99144 2833 

67 Sukhdeep Kaur sukhdeepbenipal1@gmail.com 82644 13923 

68 Neha Rani neharanimsz@gmail.com 98778 82872 

69 Gurdas Singh gurdass449@gmail.com 7015209809 
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